Privacy Notice

Sohara provides this Privacy Policy to help you to make an informed decision about if to use or continue using the "Sohara" App. If you do not agree to our practices, please do not use the "Sohara" App. Your use of the "Sohara" App and any personal information you provide on the "Sohara" App remains subject to the terms of this Privacy Policy and our Terms of Service.

The Information "Sohara" App Collects

"Sohara" App does not collect names, emails, addresses, phone numbers or other information from your mobile phone

Cookies Information

"Sohara" App doesn't use Cookies.

Log File Information

"Sohara" App doesn't collect Log Files.

Third-party Advertisers, Links to Other Sites

"Sohara" App is currently ad-free and we hope to keep it that way forever. We have no intention to introduce advertisement into the product, but if we ever do, will update this section.

Changes and updates to this Privacy Notice

This Privacy Policy may be revised periodically and this will be reflected by the "effective date" below. Please revisit this page to stay aware of any changes. Your continued use of the "Sohara" App constitutes your agreement to this Privacy Policy and any amendments.